
CLASSES AND TUITION

2023-2024

APPLICATION FEE: ONE TIME NON-REFUNDABLE FEE OF $100.00 PER CHILD IS DUE WITH THE APPLICATION.

CLASSES &

GUIDELINES

DAYS

&

HOURS ANNUAL

TUITION

1
ST
PAYMENT

DUE AT TIME OF

REGISTRATION

9 MONTHLY

PAYMENTS

(SEPT-MAY)

STUDENT/

TEACHER RATIO

CLASS MAX

TIME FOR TWO

18 – 30 Months

24 – 36 Months

M

F

9:15-10:45

9:15-10:45

$1550

$1550

$155

$155

$155

$155

N/A

N/A

10

10

TWOS

2 by 9/01/23
T W TH 9-11:30 or 9-1:00 $4650/4950 $465/495 $465/495 5 to 1 10

THREEs

3 by 8/31/23

3 by 8/31/23

3 by 8/31/23

M W F

T W TH

M-F

9-1:00

9-1:00

9-1:00

$4950

$4950

$6050

$495

$495

$605

$495

$495

$605

8 to1

8 to1

8 to1

16

16

16

FOURs / PRE-K

4 by 8/31/23

4 by 8/31/23

T-F

M-F

9-1:00

9-1:00

$5600

$6050

$560

$605

$560

$605

8 to 1

8 to 1

16

16

PROGRESSIVE

PRE-K &

KINDERGARTEN

5 by 3/2023 M-F 9-1:00 $6200 $620 $620 8 to 1 16

TUITION INCLUDES: All Books and Supplies. Weekly Music, Spanish and A.C.T.I.V.E classes.

POTTY TRAINING is required for all students EXCEPT for Teenies/ Minis and Time for Two.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT: Emily Watson, Director in the school office (602) 371-0741 or director@crossroadspsk.com.


