

CLASSES AND TUITION

2023 - 2024

Application Fee: One time non-refundable fee of \$100.00 per child is due with the application.

CLASSES & GUIDELINES	DAYS &	HOURS	ANNUAL TUITION	1 ST PAYMENT DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION	9 MONTHLY PAYMENTS (SEPT-MAY)	STUDENT/ TEACHER RATIO	CLASS MAX
TIME FOR TWO 18 – 30 Months 24 – 36 Months	M F	9:15-10:45 9:15-10:45	\$1550 \$1550	\$155 \$155	\$155 \$155	N/A N/A	10 10
TWOS 2 by 9/01/23	т w тн	9-11:30 or 9-1:00	\$4650/4950	\$465/495	\$465/495	5 to 1	10
THREEs 3 by 8/31/23 3 by 8/31/23 3 by 8/31/23	M W F T W TH M-F	9-1:00 9-1:00 9-1:00	\$4950 \$4950 \$6050	\$495 \$495 \$605	\$495 \$495 \$605	8 to1 8 to1 8 to1	16 16 16
FOURs / PRE-K 4 by 8/31/23 4 by 8/31/23	T-F M-F	9-1:00 9-1:00	\$5600 \$6050	\$560 \$605	\$560 \$605	8 to 1 8 to 1	16 16
PROGRESSIVE PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN 5 by 3/2023	M-F	9-1:00	\$6200	\$620	\$620	8 to 1	16

TUITION INCLUDES: All Books and Supplies. Weekly Music, Spanish and A.C.T.I.V.E classes.

POTTY TRAINING is required for all students EXCEPT for Teenies/ Minis and Time for Two.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT: Emily Watson, Director in the school office (602) 371-0741 or director@crossroadspsk.com.